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San Francisco Public Works Yard Fuel Station Replacement

Pre‐Bid Meeting (via MS Teams) Attendance Sheet
Thursday, February 25, 2025

10:00am ‐ 11:00am

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Brittany Jones SF Public Works 628‐271‐2681 Brittany.Jones@sfgov.org 
2 James Chung Contract Monitoring Division (CMD) 415‐554‐0640 James.Chung@sfgov.org 
3 Kenneth Heiman City's Contractor Development Program (CDP) 415‐986‐3999 K.Heiman@imwis.com 
4 Don Jones SF City Administrator (ADM) Don.Jones@sfgov.org 
5 Cole Miller SF Public Works ‐ Construction Management 415‐971‐9135 Cole.Miller@sfdpw.org 
6 Lilli Morales Office of Economic Workforce Development (OEWD)‐CityBuild 628‐652‐8400  Lilli.Morales@sfgov.org 
7 Camilla Taufic SF City Administrator (ADM) ‐ Fleet Management Camilla.Taufic@sfgov.org 
8 Ying Wu Office of Labor Standards Enforcement (OLSE) (ADM) 415‐554‐6573 Ying.Wu@sfgov.org

9 David Bertoldi Trico Construction 415‐416‐8720
david@tricoconstruction.com / 
dbertoldi@tricoconstruction.com

10 Arnulfo Cardona TEC Accutite 650‐616‐1229 acardona@tecaccutite.com 
11 Tim Juif ICS INC 209‐216‐6770 tjuif@icsinc.tv 
12 Alison Revel TEC Accutite; CIC Builders 650‐616‐1203 arevel@tecaccutite.com 
13 Attendee 415‐672‐8718


